
Sanibel & Captiva Islands Chamber of Commerce
2022-2023 Board of Directors

Calli Johnson-Chair*
Bailey’s General Store
2477 Periwinkle Way
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-1516
cjohnson@baileys-sanibel.com

JR Ramirez – Chair Elect*
Casa Ybel Resort
2255 West Gulf Drive
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-3145
ramirez@casaybelresort.com

Ron Clayton-Secretary/Treasurer*
Waste Management
17101 Pine Ridge Road
Fort Myers, FL 33931
B (239) 334-1224 (C) (239) 229-5949
Roland.Clayton@advanceddisposal.com

Mark Blust-Immediate Past Chair*
Prawnbroker Restaurant Group
703 Tarpon Bay Road
Sanibel, FL 33957
(B) (239) 489-2226 (C) (239) 560-5305
mblust@prawnbroker.com

Robert Monk
Law Office of Robert Monk
P.O Box 900
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 839-3633
robert@rcmlaw.net

Joel Goodman
VIP Realty Group, Inc
1560 Periwinkle Way
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-5187
jgoodman@viprealty.com

Michele Berger
Sanibel Captiva Beach Resorts
PO Box 249
Captiva, FL  33924
(239) 472-5161
Michele@sancapbeachresorts.com

Brian Kautz-Past Chair
Dunes Golf & Tennis Club
949 Sand Castle Road
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-3355
bkautz@theinnsofsanibel.com

John Lai, President*
Sanibel & Captiva Chamber of Commerce
1159 Causeway Road
Sanibel, Florida 33957
(B) (239) 472-2348 (C) (239) 209-6068
john@sanibel-captiva.org

David Lowden
Bank of The Islands
1699 Periwinkle Way
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-7211
dlowden@bankoftheislands.com

Patience Rodriguez
Select Vacation Properties
2449 Periwinkle Way,
Sanibel, FL
(B) (239) 395-0028
Patience@selectvacationproperties.com

Melissa Rice
Community Housing and Resources
2401 Library Way
Sanibel, FL  33957
(B) (239) 472-1189 (C) (239)398-0404
melissa.rice@sanibelchr.org

Samantha Wilson
Toys Ahoy
2019 Periwinkle Way
Sanibel, FL 33957
(239) 472-8443
samelizawilson@gmail.com

Jeremy Walsh
RS Walsh Landscaping, Inc.
8050 Penzance Boulevard
Fort Myers, FL  33912
(239) 768-5655
jeremy@rswalsh.com

Katy Forret
Doc Ford’s Rum Bar and Grille
17100 Safety Street #201
Fort Myers, FL33908
(239) 472-8311
Katy@DocFords.com

Michael Nachef
Lee Health
9800 S. Healthpark Drive, Suite 405
Fort Myers, FL 33908
(239) 343-6509
Michael.nachef@leehealth.org
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